
OYSTERS KILPATRICK
W/ bacon bits &
worcestershire sauce

PASTAS & SALADS

HERVEYS CLASSICS

CRISPY PORK BELLY (GF)
W/ potato au gratin, buttered broccolini
& red wine jus
$32.75 I MEMBERS $31.75

$22.50 I MEMBERS $21.50

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (GF) 
Local Australian prawns sautéed in
creamy garlic & white wine sauce on
a bed of rice 

CHICKEN CARBONARA 
Chicken breast in creamy bacon &
mushroom sauce w/ parmesan & fresh
egg fettuccine

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS $8.50  
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI $7.50 
SEARED PORK BELLY $7.50 
FRIED EGGS (2) $5.50

TOPPERS300G RIB FILLET 
120 day grain-fed, Darling Downs QLD

ORIGINAL 
House Napoli, Virginia ham &
cheese blend

COWBOY’S
BBQ sauce, Virginia ham, bacon,
salami & cheese blend

UPGRADE YOUR SALAD CHICKEN + 5 | CALAMARI + 5 | PRAWNS + 55 5 5

$27.25
MEMBERS $26.25

1/2 DOZ 

$43.75
MEMBERS $42.75

1 DOZ 

OYSTERS NATURAL
W/ fresh lemon

STARTERS
BOWL OF CHIPS (V)
W/ gravy

SALT & PEPPER 
CALAMARI
W/ garlic aioli, house 
salad & lemon

PUMPKIN ARANCINI (V) 
W/ truffle mayo &
parmesan 

 | +
 | +

GARLIC BREAD (V) 
+ CHEESE  
+ BACON 

2
2

$24.75
MEMBERS $23.75

1/2 DOZ 

$40.75
MEMBERS $39.75

1 DOZ 

$11.75 | MEMBERS $10.75

$18.25 I MEMBERS $17.25$18.50 I MEMBERS $17.50

$12.75 | MEMBERS $11.75

SCALLOPS & PORK
BELLY
W/ hoisin BBQ sauce 
$19.25 I MEMBERS $18.25

DUCK SPRING ROLLS 
W/ teriyaki plum sauce

$18.25 I MEMBERS $17.25

PUMPKIN GNOCCHI
Roast pumpkin, cherry tomatoes,
pine nuts, spinach, pumpkin
puree, parmesan & balsamic glaze 

CAESAR SALAD
Cos lettuce, bacon, croutons,
poached eggs, Caesar dressing &
parmesan 

HONEY-ROASTED PUMPKIN
SALAD (V)
Honey-roasted pumpkin, mixed
lettuce, Spanish onions, parmesan,
feta, pine nuts & balsamic glaze

$28.25 I MEMBERS $27.25

$20.50 I MEMBERS $19.50
$21.75 I MEMBERS $20.75

CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF)
W/ creamy mash, buttered broccolini & 
creamy garlic sauce 

STEAK SANDWICH
Rib fillet steak, crispy bacon, lettuce, 
tomato, caramelised onions, tomato 
chutney, Swiss cheese, truffle mayo 
w/ chips & ranch

BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI
Freshly battered w/ house salad, chips,
tartare sauce & lemon 

MIX GRILL
200G rump, bacon, grilled chicken
breast, thick pork sausage & fried egg 
w/ chips, house salad & your choice
of sauce

BANGERS & MASH
Thick pork sausages w/ creamy mash,
green peas & house gravy 

MEMBERS $25.25$26.25 I

MEMBERS $31.75$32.75 I 

MEMBERS $28.75$29.75 I

$36.25 I MEMBERS $35.25

$32.75 I MEMBERS $31.75

$29.75 I MEMBERS $28.75 FROM THE GRILL
Served w/ your choice of sauce, House Salad & Chips OR Mash & Veg 

200G EYE FILLET 
120 day grain-fed, Western Downs QLD
$46.25 I MEMBERS $45.25

200G RUMP 
120 day grain-fed, Darling Downs QLD
$26.50 I MEMBERS $25.50

300G RUMP 
120 day grain-fed, Darling Downs QLD
$37.50 I MEMBERS $36.50

$44.75 I MEMBERS $43.75HERVEYS PARMYS

PARMY IT UP 

+ $5.75 I MEMBERS + $4.75

+ $7.75 I MEMBERS + $6.75

HANGOVER 
Chorizo, bacon, salami, pepperoni,
seared beef, cheese blend &
chipotle 
+ $7.75 I MEMBERS + $6.75

DIRTY BIRDIE
Creamy garlic Australian prawns,
bacon, avocado & hollandaise 
+ $7.75 I MEMBERS + $6.75

+ $7.75 I MEMBERS + $6.75

Creamy garlic Australian
prawns 

GARLIC PRAWNS 

+ $5.75 I MEMBERS + $4.75

PEPPERONI 

PERI PERI CHICKEN
House Napoli sauce, cheese blend, peri peri chicken, Spanish onions, cherry tomatoes &
capsicum on a rustic pizza base w/ a peri peri sauce swirl 

PIZZAS
FOUR CHEESE (V)
Parmesan, bocconcini, blue vein & mozzarella on a rustic pizza base w/ a basil pesto swirl
$23.50 I MEMBERS $22.50

$24.75 I MEMBERS $23.75

$25.50 I MEMBERS $24.50

MEAT LOVERS'
Chorizo, bacon, salami, pepperoni, seared beef, cheese blend & Napoli sauce on a rustic
pizza base w/ a BBQ sauce swirl 

PEPPERONI 
House Napoli sauce, cheese blend & pepperoni on a rustic pizza base
$24.50 I MEMBERS $23.50House Napoli, pepperoni  & cheese

blend

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
W/ chips, house salad, aioli & lemon
$29.75 | MEMBERS $28.75

$44.75 I MEMBERS $43.75CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Chicken breast freshly hand-coated in a mix of panko cumbs & parmesan w/ gravy 

OR
BEEF SCHNITZEL
Golden crumbed rib fillet steak w/ gravy 

$25.50 I MEMBERS $24.50

$29.50 I MEMBERS $28.50

Served w/ House Salad & Chips

SAUCES Gravy | Diane | Creamy Mushroom |
Pepper | Creamy Garlic (GF) |

Hollandaise (GF)


